
Mifab Building Products 

Agency Details

Agency# Rep Tel & Fax Stock Rep Email Contact Commission Warehouse# Physical Address CSR Regional

301 BCS Sales Tel: (860) 829-0695 tbiondi@bcssales.net Tom of Kim Biondi 9% Commission MAIN Rick Rowe MW

99 Clock Shop Dr Fax: (860) 829-2773 tbiondi@bcssales.net rrowe@mifab.com

Berlin, CT 06037 773-241-3022

302 Ben Cook & Associates Tel: (303) 292-6331 Stock Rep kenton@bencookwest.com Kenton Douglas 10% Commission BP302 Frances Citro GH

5100 Fox Street, Unit A Fax: (303) 298-0949 5% Warehouse fcitro@mifab.com

Denver, CO   80216 773-341-3013

303 CMH Tel: (765) 529-3401 Stock Rep john.cleveland@cmh.com John Clevland 9% Commission BP303 Chauntine Dorame TL

1702 "I" Ave Fax: (765) 529-1632 10% Warehouse cdorame@mifab.com

New Castle, IN 47362 773-341-3014

304 C.M. Squier, INC. Tel: (316) 963-1035 csq4286336@aol.com Curtis Squire 9% Commission Main Rick Rowe MW

P.O. Box 344 Fax: (315) 963-1927 rrowe@mifab.com

Mexico, NY 13114 773-241-3022

305 Davis Sales & Marketing, Inc Tel: (863) 858-8829 mert@mertsales.com Merton Davis 9% Commission Main Frances Citro MW

5337 N. Socrum Loop RD STE#302 Fax: (863) 859-6351 fcitro@mifab.com

Lakeland, FL 33809 773-341-3013

306 GLK Sales Tel: (636) 462-5249 gary@glksales.com Gary Kay 9% Commission Main Chauntine Dorame TL

107 Aaron Court Fax: (636) 528-5578 cdorame@mifab.com

Troy,  MO. 63379 773-341-3014

307 H & H Sales & Associates Tel: 704-846-6440 guympage@aol.com Jim Hammontree 10% Commission Main Lois Rayner MW

104422 Woodview Circle Fax: 704-846-2086 lrayner@mifab.com

Charlotte, NC 28277-8799 773-341-3006

308 Matlack Associates Tel: (610) 827-9120 randy@matlack.net Randy Matlack 9% Commission Main Rick Rowe MW

P.O. Box 150 Fax: (610) 827-9124 rrowe@mifab.com

1542 Mallard Lane 773-341-3014

Chester Springs, PA   19425

309 M.R. Quinlan Sales Co. Tel: (908) 931-1152 mquinlan@mrqsales.com Mike Quinlan 9% Commission Main Rick Rowe MW

9 Greaves Place Fax: (908) 497-0009 rrowe@mifab.com

Cranford, NJ 07016 773-241-3022

310 Rittner French Associates Tel: (800) 732-4773 Stock Rep rollie@rittnerfrench.com Rollie Rittner 9% Commission BP310 Chauntine Dorame TL

150 Elizabeth Lane Fax: (248) 651-2650 5% Warehouse cdorame@mifab.com

Rochester, MI  48307 773-341-3014

311 Southwest Arch Sales, L.L.C Tel: 214-342-2400 Stock Rep mikeclark@sw-a-s.com Mike Clark 10% Commission BP311 10991 A Petal Street Lois Rayner GH

PO Box 1949 Fax: 214-342-2404 5% Warehouse Dallas, TX 75238 lrayner@mifab.com

Rowlett, TX  75030-1949 773-341-3006
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